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GLEATON'S

Fine Furniture Featuring Hooker, Stunning Home Office, Farmhouse Dining,
Unique Decor ative Findings and a King Bedroom Set

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 18 12:00am ET

Lot
3500

3501
3502

3503
3514

3515

3516

3517

3520
3521

3531
3532
3565
3566
3569
3588
3589
3606
3607
3608
3609
3764
5083
5084
5085
5108

Title

Ashley Furniture W/3 Hutch Units-Cherry
Finish
Hooker Furniture Office Chair

Modern Contract Furniture Straight Back
Accent Chair

Black Leather Accent Chair

2 Oversized Modern French Upholstered
Victorian Chairs

2 Oversized Modern French Upholstered
Victorian Chairs

2 Oversized Modern French Upholstered
Victorian Chairs

2 Oversized Modern French Upholdered French
Victorian Captain Chairs

Vintage China Cabinet

Oversized Modern Mahogany French Victorian
Table

Solid Wood Book Case

Solid Wood Book Case

Beautiful Book Case Solid Wood

Solid Wood Coffee Table with Rounded Edges
Beautiful Gold Framed Beveled Mirror
Vintage 3 Drawer Chest on Wheels

2 Piece China Cabinet W/Leaded Glass Doors
Farmhouse Type Table with 2 Pedestals

Set of 4 Farmhouse Style Chairs A

Set of 4 Farmhouse Style Chairs B

Vintage Antique Wooden Chair W/L eather

In Great Condition. Adjustable Office Chair.
Coffee Table with Vintage Trunk Look

Tall Accent Table W/Drawer

Oversized China Cabinet in 2 Pieces

Half Moon Foyer Table

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Nov 25 8:30pm ET

Lot

5208
5235
5238
5239
5240
5242
5245

5247

5249
5252

73020
73552

Title

Antique 4 Drawer Dresser with Wall Mirror
Wooden Child&€™s Chair

King Size 4 Poster Bed Platform Bed

2 Piece High Boy Chest of Drawers - Cherry
Night Stand -3 Drawers Cherry

Bombay Co. Beveled Mirror Wood Frame

3 Legged Cherry Finish Table W/Faux Green
Marble Top

End Table/Night Stan & 1 Drawer with Bottom
Cabinet

Vintage Cane Bottom Chair

Vintage Sideboard with In Laid Top & 2 Doors
with Pulls

Filing Cabinet
Wooden Twin Size Bed
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 3 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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